National Society of the

Sons of Utah Pioneers 3301 East Louise Ave (2920 South) Salt Lake City, Utah 84109

"IN MEMORIAM"



Name of Deceased Person Being Remembered:
Date of Birth: Place of Birth: Place of Death: Spouse's name: Marriage Date: Additional spouses names and Marriage dates: Names of Children: Place of Death:
SUP Chapter(s) Affiliation: Chapter and National Positions Held
Education:
Vocation and work experience:
Church positions held:
Community positions held:
Military experience: Character traits: Life Changing Experiences (you may use additional sheets or paper): ———————————————————————————————————
Name of submitter: ADDRESS Submitter's chapter name or at large:
Please attach a copy of the obituary, if available. Cost is \$5 for each person remembered.
Date Submitted (See reverse side)

"IN MEMORIAM"

Deceased Members of the Sons of Utah Pioneers

The Sons of Utah Pioneers maintains a database listing those SUP members and spouses held "In Memoriam" by family, friends, and SUP members or chapters. This database provides a place to remember those SUP members and spouses who have passed on. to the "Chapter Eternal". The information on the form on the other side will be filed in the NSSUP Library along with any accompanying obituaries. These biographies will be available to library visitors and in the future will be placed on the SUP website. The cost of providing this service by the NSSUP will be \$5, the same cost as charged for the memorialization of a head of a family.

Several chapters have submitted names of deceased members to be honored in lieu of funeral flowers. An index of the names will be maintained on a monitor in the National Headquarters hall so names can be found by viewers.

A picture of the deceased member of Sons of Utah Pioneers is encouraged with the submission of the "In Memoriam" form. We encourage chapters, family and friends to use this database as a way of remembering individuals who have been affiliated with the Sons of Utah Pioneers during their lives.